BayFilter
Technical and Design Manual
B A Y F I L T E R ™  S Y S T E M
Technical and Design Manual
© BaySaver Technologies, Inc.
1302 Rising Ridge Road, Unit One
Mount Airy, Maryland  21771

refer to Appendix C for engineering drawings showing the available Manhole
BayFilter™ configurations.
B A Y S A V E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S ,  I N C .
 16
Available manhole filter systems include:
BayFilter™
Model
Manhole
Size
Maximum
Number of
BFCs
Maximum
Treatment Flow
gpm (cfs)
MHF-60-3 60” 3 90 (0.20)
MHF-72-4 72” 4 120 (0.27)
MHF-84-5 84” 5 150 (0.33)
MHF-96-7 96” 7 210 (0.47)
Precast Vault BayFilter™
When more BFCs are required, Precast Vault BayFilter™ systems may be
used on larger sites or sites with more impervious area.  The Precast Vault
BayFilter™ system is larger than the Manhole BayFilter™.  Constructed within a
precast concrete vault, it has a treatment capacity ranging from 240 gpm (0.53 cfs)
in an 8’ x 10’ vault to 2,010 gpm (4.48 cfs) in a 10’ x 48’ vault.  Should precast
vaults of the dimensions outlined not be available locally, these structures can be
cast in place.  The table below shows the available Precast Vault BayFilter™
systems, along with the maximum number of filter cartridges and treatment
capacities.  The minimum system drop is typically 28” however this can be
B A Y S A V E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S ,  I N C .
 17
reduced on a site specific basis by BaySaver Technologies, Inc. in conjunction with
an engineer.
The figure above shows the layout of a PVF-8-10-10, an 8' x 10' precast
vault BayFilter™ system.  The system comprises ten standard BFCs and 10 drain
down modules.   Unlike the manhole BayFilter™, the outlet manifold in the
precast vault BayFilter™ does not connect directly to the outlet pipe.  Instead,
each of the under drain lines enters an outlet manifold which drains to the outlet

cartridges and under drain manifold components are supplied by BaySaver
Technologies, Inc. together with the precast vaults.   Please refer to Appendix C
for a complete set of box culvert BayFilter™ configurations.
Available precast vault and box culvert filter systems include:
BayFilter™
Model
Vault Size
(ft x ft)
Maximum
Number of
BFCs
Maximum
Treatment Flow
gpm (cfs)
PVF-8-10-10 8' x 10' 10 300 (0.67)
PVF-8-12-13 8' x 12' 13 390 (0.87)
PVF-8-14-15 8' x 14' 15 450 (1.00)
PVF-8-16-18 8' x 16' 18 540 (1.20)
PVF-10-16-21 10’ x 16' 21 630 (1.40)
PVF-10-20-27 10 x 20' 27 810 (1.80)
PVF-10-26-33 10' x 26' 33 990 (2.21)
PVF-10-32-42 10' x 32' 42 1,260 (2.81)
PVF-10-38-51 10' x 38' 51 1,530 (3.41)
PVF-10-40-54 10' x 40' 54 1,620 (3.61)
B A Y S A V E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S ,  I N C .
 18
PVF-10-44-60 10' x 40' 60 1,800 (4.01)
PVF-10-48-66 10' x 48' 66 1,980 (4.41)
Cast-in-place BayFilter™
For sites requiring more than 66 BFCs or for projects on which a large
precast vault or box culvert BayFilter™ is not feasible, BaySaver Technologies,
Inc. can supply custom-designed BayFilter™ systems.  These custom systems